Product Information Sheet
Merlyn Showering
Tel: Freephone 0808 1011 429
Email: spec@merlyn.ie
Web: www.merlynshowering.com
1900mm
SLIDING DOOR
FEATURES & BENEFITS

Size Adjustment
(Min-Max)
Order Code
1000 950-990 A0304A0
1100 1050-1090 A0304B0
1200 1150-1190 A0304C0
1400 1350-1390 A0304DH
1500 1450-1490 A0304GH
1600 1550-1590 A0304EH
1700 1650-1690 A0304HH
Ionic Express Inline Panel
150 130-150 A0315B0
210 190-210 A0315C0
490 (New) 470-490 A0315D0